Filed: October 20, 2017

Filed on behalf of:

One-E-Way

By: Daphne Burton (Reg. No. 45,323)

BURTON IP LAW GROUP

2029 Century Park East, Suite 400N

Los Angeles, CA 90067

Tel: +1.310.867.2754 Fax: +1.888.972.1879

dburton@burtoniplaw.com

Douglas G. Muehlhauser (Reg. No. 42,018)

KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

2040 Main Street, 14th Floor

Irvine, CA 92614

Telephone: 949-760-0404 Facsimile: 949-760-9502 Email: 2dgm@knobbe.com

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SONY CORPORATION, Petitioner,

v.

ONE-E-WAY, INC. Patent Owner.

Case IPR2016-01639 Patent 9,282,396



Case IPR2016-01639 Patent 9,282,396

PATENT OWNER'S SUPPLEMENTAL POWER OF ATTORNEY

Patent Owner, One-E-Way, Inc. ("One-E-Way"), hereby appoints Payson LeMeilleur of Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear LLP to transact all business before the Patent Trial and Appeal Board in connection with IPR2016-01639 regarding the *inter partes* review of U.S. Patent No. 9,282,396.

This Supplemental Power of Attorney is -intended to supplement, not replace, the Power of Attorney previously filed in this *inter partes* proceeding.

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on behalf of One-E-Way, Inc.

Name:	C. Earl Woolfork
Signature:	I And May 2
Title:	Chief Executive Officer
Company:	One-E-Way, Inc.
Telephone:	(818) 625-4966
Date:	10-20-2017



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that, pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), a true and correct copy of PATENT OWNER'S SUPPLEMENTAL POWER OF ATTORNEY is being served on October 20, 2017, via electronic mail under 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e) per agreement of the parties, on counsel for Petitioner Sony Corporation at the address(es) below:

John Flock
ANDREWS KURTH KENYNON LLP
One Broadway,
New York, NY 10004
Telephone: (212) 425-7200
johnflock@andrewskurthkenyon.com

Paul T. Qualey
ANDREWS KURTH KENYNON LLP
1350 I Street NW, Ste. 1100
Washington, DC 20005
Telephone: (202) 662-2700
paulqualey@andrewskurthkenyon.com

Dated: October 20, 2017 / Douglas G. Muehlhauser/

Douglas G. Muehlhauser (Reg. No. 42,018)

Attorney for Patent Owner

ONE-E-WAY, INC.

26026339 053117

